KATEGORIJA NAJMLADI KADETI
RAZIGRAVANIJE PO SKUPINAMA

SKUPINA 1
RB IGRAC 1 2 3 4 POBJEDE = SETOVI | PLAS.
1. GROBENSKI EMILIO B so 3-0 3-0 3 9-0 1
2. |RADANOVICJAN o3 I 3o 3-2 2 6-5 2
3. POZNIC MATIA 0-3 o3 I o3 0 0-9 4
4. |FUDURIC JOSIP 0-3 2-3 30 N ¢ 5-6 3
1.SET  2.SET  3.SET  4.SET  5.SET  SKOR
GROBENSKI EMILIO  RADANOVIC JAN 110 113 116 3-0
POZNIC MATUA FUDURIC JOSIP 811 111  2-11 0-3
GROBENSKI EMILIO  FUDURIC JOSIP 114 115 118 3-0
RADANOVIC JAN POZNIC MATUA 113 116 11-3 3-0
GROBENSKI EMILIO  POZNIC MATIJA 112 112 111 3-0
FUDURIC JOSIP RADANOVIC JAN 711 11-8 1311 511 811 23
SKUPINA 2
RB IGRAC 1 2 3 4 POBJEDE = SETOVI | PLAS.
1. [SPEHAR TOMISLAV = 3-0 03 1 4-6 3
2. [TUHANIC MARKO 3-1 k0 1-3 2 7-4 2
3. |PALCEC LUKA 03 03 LR 0 09 4
4. |DRASKOVIC FILIP 3-0 3-1 3-0 L E 9-1 1
1.SET  2.SET  3.SET  4.SET  5.SET  SKOR
SPEHAR TOMISLAV  TUHANIC MARKO 1012 115 7-11  3-11 13
PALCEC LUKA DRASKOVIC FILIP 1-11 9-11 1-11 0-3
SPEHAR TOMISLAV ~ DRASKOVIC FILIP 7-11 4-11 7-11 0-3
TUHANIC MARKO PALCEC LUKA 11-3 11-3 11-2 3-0
SPEHAR TOMISLAV  PALCEC LUKA 111 112 112 3-0
DRASKOVIC FILIP TUHANIC MARKO 11-5 3-11 11-6 11-5 3-1
SKUPINA 3
RB IGRAC 1 2 3 4 POBJEDE = SETOVI | PLAS.
1. |PAVLEK JURAJ B o 3-0 3-0 2 6-3 2
2. |PETELINC MIHA 30 N 3o 3-0 3 9-0 1
3. |FRUK KARLA 03 o3 I 32 1 3-8 3
4. \GRMEK MATEJ 03 03 23 I o 29 4



PAVLEK JURAJ
FRUK KARLA

PAVLEK JURAJ
PETELINC MIHA

PAVLEK JURAJ
GRMEK MATEJ

SKUPINA 4
RB

1 SEKETA DAVID
2 RADINOVIC LEAH
3. |SEVER ANA-LUCIJA
4 CAKOL KLARA

SEKETA DAVID
SEVER ANA-LUCIJA

SEKETA DAVID
RADINOVIC LEAH

SEKETA DAVID
CAKOL KLARA

SKUPINA 5
RB

1 BREZAK DOMAGO)
2 GOJAK BRUNO
3. |RASONJA MIA
4 TRSINSKI IVAN

BREZAK DOMAGOJ
RASONJA MIA

BREZAK DOMAGOJ
GOJAK BRUNO

BREZAK DOMAGO!
TRSINSKI IVAN

1.SET  2.SET
PETELINC MIHA 0-11 7-11
GRMEK MATEJ 11-9 11-8
GRMEK MATEJ 11-5 11-7
FRUK KARLA 11-1 11-0
FRUK KARLA 11-1 11-5
PETELINC MIHA 2-11 2-11
IGRAC 1 2 3
0-3 3-2 3-0
1.SET  2.SET
RADINOVIC LEAH 12-10 11-5
CAKOL KLARA 1-11 4-11
CAKOL KLARA 11-7 11-6
SEVER ANA-LUCIJA 11-6 11-7
SEVER ANA-LUCIJA 11-1 11-0
RADINOVIC LEAH 11-8 9-11
IGRAC 1 2 3
3-0 1-3 3-2
1.SET  2.SET
GOJAK BRUNO 4-11 3-11
TRSINSKI IVAN 11-8 6-11
TRSINSKI IVAN 5-11 4-11
RASONJA MIA 11-7 11-5
RASONJA MIA 5-11 9-11
GOJAK BRUNO 6-11 6-11

3. SET
5-11
7-11

11-3
11-4

11-6
2-11

3-0
2-3
0-3

3. SET
11-9
5-11

11-7
11-8

11-3
4-11

0-3
3-1
2-3

3. SET
6-11
9-11

2-11
11-6

1-11
11-9

4. SET 5.SET
8-11 11-8
POBJEDE | SETOVI
3 9-0
1 5-6
0 0-9
2 6-5
4. SET 5. SET
12-10 11-7
POBJEDE | SETOVI
0 0-9
3 9-1
1 5-6
2 7-5
4. SET 5. SET
11-9 9-11
6-11

3-0
3-0

3-0
0-3

PLAS.

SKOR
3-0
0-3

3-0
3-0

3-0
3-2

PLAS.

SKOR
0-3
2-3

0-3
3-0

0-3
1-3

NP W

4

1
3
2



GROBENSKI EMILIO
RADANOVIC JAN
GOJAK BRUNO

PETELINC MIHA

CAKOL KLARA

GROBENSKI EMILIO
GOJAK BRUNO
PETELINC MIHA
TUHANIC MARKO

PAVLEK JURAJ
PETELINC MIHA

PAVLEK JURAJ

PAVLEK JURAJ

SEKETA DAVID
TRSINSKI IVAN
TUHANIC MARKO
DRASKOVIC FILIP

PAVLEK JURAJ
SEKETA DAVID
TRSINSKI IVAN
DRASKOVIC FILIP

SEKETA DAVID
DRASKOVIC FILIP

PETELINC MIHA

ZAVRSNICA

1/8 FINALA
1.SET  2.SET
7-11 11-6
3-11 8-11

1/4 FINALA
1.SET  2.SET
7-11  12-14
7-11 9-11
11-4 11-2
8-11  12-10
1/2 FINALA
1.SET  2.SET
11-5 11-5
11-6 11-6
FINALE
1.SET  2.SET
6-11 6-11

3. SET

1-11
4-11

3. SET
13-11
4-11
11-4
5-11

3. SET
11-6
11-1

3. SET
5-11

4. SET

9-11

4. SET
11-1

9-11

4. SET

4. SET

5. SET

5.SET
11-13

5. SET

5.SET

SKOR

1-3

SKOR
2-3
0-3
3-0

SKOR
0-3



